
 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

11 252539112102003657 AMAYRA KHATOON 5 NA 1/ WL 4

25 252542431042687735 REEVA SANKHYAN 5 NA 2/ WL 5

22 252541607062430985 KANIKA 5 NA 3/ WL 6

15 252539791922163522 PRANJIL SANDHU 5 NA 4/ WL 7

5 252536390001752655 SUSHANT DHARMANI 5 NA 5/ WL 8

33 252544154882866402 ISHIKA 5 NA 6/ WL 9

28 252542991602698082 DIVYANSHI GARG 5 NA 7/ WL 10

36 252544883442954072 SHANVI SHARMA 5 NA 8/ WL 11

4 252536367742012729 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 9/ WL 12

13 252539142062079409 SWASTIK SHARMA 5 NA
10/ WL

13

18 252540140642789173 AYANSH VASHISTHA 5 NA
11/ WL

14

10 252538831241992410 VAIBHAV SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

15

27 252542776542954332 ABHIJEET KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
13/ WL

16

31 252543532022867590 VRITIKA PRAKASH 5 NA
14/ WL

17

6 252536716082884836 DARSHIT SHARMA 5 NA
15/ WL

18

2 252535277981730812 ABHINAV PAUL 5 NA
16/ WL

19

20 252540877722297330 VAANYA MINHAS 5 NA
17/ WL

20



12 252539120922704019 SHIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
18/ WL

21

26 252542763482680071 TANISHA 5 NA
19/ WL

22

30 252543462822774622 SANVI RATHOUR 5 NA
20/ WL

23

35 252544774422945826 VANSHIKA 5 NA
21/ WL

24

19 252540731102272948 RUTVIK CHAUHAN 5 NA
22/ WL

25

8 252537235602096218 KRISHIV SHARMA 5 NA
23/ WL

26

24 252542311262939165 SOUMYA SANKHYAN 5 NA
24/ WL

27

14 252539582422097500 AGASTYA SHARMA 5 NA
25/ WL

28

23 252541654742621191 SHORYA CHANDEL 5 NA
26/ WL

29

9 252537620361991030 YASHVI SHARMA 5 NA
27/ WL

30

29 252543358902766107 ATHARV PATHAK 5 NA
28/ WL

31

17 252539958062092762 ARYAN 5 NA
29/ WL

32

34 252544760822946162 DIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
30/ WL

33

1 252535184681729957 SWASTIK DHARMANI 5 NA
31/ WL

34

21 252541516922792687 YUWANSI SAKLANI 5 NA
32/ WL

35

7 252537011421783487 ANIKET 5 NA
33/ WL

36

3 252535304642071975 DIVYANSH 5 NA
34/ WL

37

32 252544023222858833 VANYA 5 NA
35/ WL

38



 

16 252539948022091794 PIYANSH 5 NA
36/ WL

39



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541880342638017 SURYANSH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252542431042687735 REEVA SANKHYAN 5 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541316902295585 SAMAIRA SHARMA 2 NA 1



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535185661751241 ATHARV BHOGAL 1 1 1/ WL 1

6 252539958062092762 ARYAN 5 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252539791922163522 PRANJIL SANDHU 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252536367742012729 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

10 252543532022867590 VRITIKA PRAKASH 5 NA 5/ WL 5

9 252543462822774622 SANVI RATHOUR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252541607062430985 KANIKA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

11 252544023222858833 VANYA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

4 252537011421783487 ANIKET 5 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252544154882866402 ISHIKA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

2 252535304642071975 DIVYANSH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

8 252542763482680071 TANISHA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252544774422945826 VANSHIKA 5 NA
13/ WL

13



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252544847822955688 SOURAV THAKUR 4 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252543455742947837 VANSH THAKUR 4 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252543480402948532 ANSH THAKUR 4 NA 3/ WL 3



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535287762117914 SHIVIKA THAKUR 1 3 1

2 252540594442178171 KARNIK SHARMA 1 2 2

3 252535185661751241 ATHARV BHOGAL 1 1 3

4 252540722762428198 RUDRANSH THAKUR 1 NA 4

5 252541880342638017 SURYANSH 1 NA 5



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GHUMARWIN Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

14 252544154882866402 ISHIKA 1

2 252535304642071975 DIVYANSH 2

8 252541880342638017 SURYANSH 3

7 252539958062092762 ARYAN 4

1 252535185661751241 ATHARV BHOGAL 5

4 252537011421783487 ANIKET 6

11 252542763482680071 TANISHA 7

3 252536367742012729 PRIYANSHI 8

12 252543462822774622 SANVI RATHOUR 9

6 252539791922163522 PRANJIL SANDHU 10

13 252543532022867590 VRITIKA PRAKASH 11/ WL 1

15 252544774422945826 VANSHIKA 12/ WL 2

5 252539120922704019 SHIVANSH SHARMA 13/ WL 3

10 252542431042687735 REEVA SANKHYAN 14/ WL 4

9 252542311262939165 SOUMYA SANKHYAN 15/ WL 5


